®
dwyer-inst.com
DWYER INSTRUMENTS, INC.
T: 219-879-8000 | F: 219-872-9057 | info@dwyermail.com
 800-872-9141
SERIES SGX & SGF | 2.5˝ STAINLESS STEEL LOW PRESSURE GAGES
FEATURES/BENEFITS
• Stainless steel housing and wetted parts resist ambient corrosion for

NOTE: EQUAL CERTS WILL BE CHARGED PER UNITS PURCHASED
DIMENSIONS
HOW TO ORDER
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
ACCESSORIES
Ø2-45/64 [Ø68.66]
13/32
[10.32]
1-45/64 [43.26]
Ø2-27/64
[Ø61.52]
1/4 NPT
13/32 [10.32]
SERIES
SGF: 316 stainless steel gages
SGX: Brass gages
SWITCH TYPE
RANGES AVAILABLE IN BOTH SERIES
-D7122N: -10 to 0 in w.c. (-250 to 0 mm w.c.)
-D7322N: -25 to 0 in w.c. (-600 to 0 mm w.c.)
-D7522N: -60 to 0 in w.c. (-1600 to 0  mm w.c.)
-D7722N: -100 to 0 in w.c. (-2500 to 0 mm w.c.)
-D8022N: 0 to 10 in w.c. (0 to 250 mm w.c.)
-D8122N: 0 to 15 in w.c. (0 to 400 mm w.c.)
-D8222N: 0 to 25 in w.c. (0 to 600 mm w.c.)
-D8322N: 0 to 40 in w.c. (0 to 1000 mm w.c.)
-D8422N: 0 to 60 in w.c. (0 to 1600 mm w.c.)
-D8622N: 0 to 100 in w.c. (0 to 2500 mm w.c.)
-D8722N: 0 to 160 in w.c. (0 to 4000 mm w.c.)
RANGES AVAILABLE ONLY IN SERIES SGX
-D7222N: -15 to 0 in w.c. (-400 to 0 mm w.c.)
-D7622N: -80 to 0 in w.c. (-2000 to 0  mm w.c.)
-D7822N: -160 to 0 in w.c. (-4000 to 0 mm w.c.)
-D8822N: 0 to 235 in w.c. (0 to 6000 mm w.c.)
-D8922N: -4 to 0 to 6 in w.c. (-100 to 0 to 150 mm w.c.)
-D9022N: -6 to 0 to 10 in w.c. (-150 to 0 to 250 mm w.c.)
-D9122N: -8 to 0 to 16 in w.c. (-200 to 0 to 400 mm w.c.)
-D9522N: -40 to 0 to 60 in w.c. (-1000 to 0 to 1500 mm w.c.)
-D9622N: -60 to 0 to 100 in w.c. (-1500 to 0 to 2500 mm w.c.)
-D9722N: -80 to 0 to 160 in w.c. (-2000 to 0 to 4000 mm w.c.)
OPTIONS
-NISTCAL-PG1: NIST traceable calibration certificate
SGF -D7122N -NISTCAL-PG1